Monto Saturday 26 March, 2022

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 REDLINE BRANGUS BURNETT TO THE BEACH BENCHMARK 55 4 GORDON & EVELYN HUTTON MEMORIAL Class B Handicap
Handicap

1400 metres

01
02
04

05

06
07
08

Esthetic (Megan Purvis)
My Certain(Bob Murray)
Homecall(Darryl Gardiner)

Modern Family(Kym Afford)

Master Richard(Jason Devine)
Elusive Element(Kym Afford)
Ourlastpenny(Bob Murray)

2 PATRONS QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $14000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
03
04

05
06
07
08

He Did It(Kym Afford)

Qwick(Bob Murray)
Pierrotti(Dale Whyte)
BALUT(Darryl Gardiner)

Breaker Breaker(Denis Schultz)
Lady Sheilack(Damien Rideout)
Chilli Palmer(Leigh Wanless)
Takeru(Liam Birchley)

$10100

Ms Isabella Teh
Ben Moffat

Ms Rebecca
Wilson

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Todd Banks
Ms Melissa Cox
Ms Kelly Gates

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Ms Kelly Gates
Ben Moffat

Ms Rebecca
Wilson

Ms Melissa Cox

Todd Banks
Ms Isabella Teh
Ms Shania Willis

01:30PM

4
1
7

02:10PM

8

i

U W O =

3 ARNIE & RENE RIDEOUT MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 50
Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06
07

08

Mr Noddy(Glenn Richardson)
Intimidating(James Wanless)
Say Goodbye(Jye Banks)
Dukatti(Bob Murray)

Wild Child(Damien Rideout)
Fudginit(Mary Hassam)
All Gain(Tony Hess)

La Belle La Belle(Glenn
Richardson)

$10100

Ms Melissa Cox
Ms Isabella Teh
Todd Banks

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Ben Moffat
Ms Kelly Gates

Ms Rebecca
Wilson

Ms Shania Willis

02:50PM

4

6
1
8

v N

64.0
62.5
60.5

59.0

58.0
56.5
55.0

58.5

58.5
57.5
56.5

56.5
56.5
56.0
56.0

63.0
61.0
59.5
58.0

58.0
57.5
55.5

55.0

1200 metres $10100 03:30PM
01 Maha Mustang(Dale Groves) Todd Banks 3 62.5
03 Zakheera(Megan Purvis) Ms Isabella Teh 5 56.0
04 Shootforthestar(Darryl Gardiner) Ms Rebecca 1 55.0
Wilson
05 Miss Cruisey(Jye Banks) Mrs Shannyn 2 55.0
Stephan
06 Adam's Apple(Jason Devine) Ms Kelly Gates 4 55.0
KEN & GORDON RUSSELL MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap
1200 metres $12000 04:15PM
01 Rather Salubrious (NZ)(Megan Ms Isabella Teh 5 66.0
Purvis)
02 Moscini(Dale Groves) Todd Banks 3 57.0
03 Airacobra(Jason Devine) Ms Kelly Gates 55.0
04 Walshie(Bob Murray) Mrs Shannyn 1 55.0
Stephan
05 My Best Effort(Megan Purvis) Ms Rebecca 2 55.0
Wilson
06 Kellers Shelter(Leigh Wanless) Ms Shania Willis 4 55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




