Monto Saturday 26 March, 2022



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 REDLINE BRANGUS BURNETT TO THE BEACH BENCHMARK 55 Handicap						4 GORDON & EVELYN HUTTON MEMORIAL Class B Handicap 1200 metres \$10100 03:30PM					
140	0 metres \$1010	0	01	:30PM	01	Maha Mustang(Dale Gr	oves)	Todd Banks	3	62.5	
01	Esthetic (Megan Purvis)	Ms Isabella Teh	4	64.0	03	Zakheera(Megan Purvi		Ms Isabella Teh	5	56.0	
02	My Certain(Bob Murray)	Ben Moffat	1	62.5	04	Shootforthestar(Darryl	,	Ms Rebecca	1	55.0	
04	Homecall(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Rebecca	7	60.5		· · ·	,	Wilson			
05	Madama Frank (16 ma Affraid)	Wilson	2	F0 0	05	Miss Cruisey(Jye Banks	5)	Mrs Shannyn	2	55.0	
05	Modern Family(Kym Afford)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	Z	59.0	06			Stephan		FF 0	
06	Master Richard(Jason Devine)	Todd Banks	6	58.0	06	Adam's Apple(Jason De	evine)	Ms Kelly Gates	4	55.0	
07	Elusive Element(Kym Afford)	Ms Melissa Cox	5	56.5	5 KEN & GORDON RUSSELL MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap						
08	Ourlastpenny(Bob Murray)	Ms Kelly Gates	3	55.0	1200 metres \$12000				04:15PM		
PATRONS QTIS Maiden Plate					01	Rather Salubrious (NZ) Purvis)	(Megan	Ms Isabella Teh	5	66.0	
1000 metres QTIS: \$14000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			02	:10PM	02	Moscini(Dale Groves)		Todd Banks	3	57.0	
01	He Did It(Kym Afford)	Mrs Shannyn	8	58.5	03	Airacobra(Jason Devine	e)	Ms Kelly Gates	6	55.0	
02	Qwick(Bob Murray)	Stephan Ms Kelly Gates	7	58.5	04	Walshie(Bob Murray)		Mrs Shannyn Stephan	1	55.0	
03	Pierrotti(Dale Whyte)	Ben Moffat	2	57.5	05	My Best Effort(Megan I	Purvis)	Ms Rebecca	2	55.0	
04	BALUT(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Rebecca	4	56.5				Wilson			
	/	Wilson			06	Kellers Shelter(Leigh W	/anless)	Ms Shania Willis	4	55.0	
05	Breaker Breaker(Denis Schultz)	Ms Melissa Cox	1								
06	Lady Sheilack(Damien Rideout)	Todd Banks	6	56.5							
07	Chilli Palmer(Leigh Wanless)	Ms Isabella Teh	3	56.0							
08	Takeru(Liam Birchley)	Ms Shania Willis	5	56.0							

3 ARNIE & RENE RIDEOUT MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 50

	ndicap 10 metres \$101(\$10100		02:50PM		
01	Mr Noddy(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Melissa Cox	4	63.0		
02	Intimidating(James Wanless)	Ms Isabella Teh	6	61.0		
03	Say Goodbye(Jye Banks)	Todd Banks	1	59.5		
04	Dukatti(Bob Murray)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	8	58.0		
05	Wild Child(Damien Rideout)	Ben Moffat	2	58.0		
06	Fudginit(Mary Hassam)	Ms Kelly Gates	5	57.5		
07	All Gain(Tony Hess)	Ms Rebecca Wilson	3	55.5		
08	La Belle La Belle(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Shania Willis	7	55.0		

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.